
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Monday 3-Apr Wednesday 5-Apr Friday 9-Apr Tuesday 11-Apr Thursday

2-Apr Tuesday 4-Apr Thursday 8-Apr Monday 10-Apr Wednesday 12-Apr Friday

21-May Tuesday 23-May Thursday 28-May Tuesday 30-May Thursday 3-Jun Monday

22-May Wednesday 24-May Friday 29-May Wednesday 31-May Friday 4-Jun Tuesday

15-Jul Monday 17-Jul Wednesday 19-Jul Friday 23-Jul Tuesday 25-Jul Thursday

16-Jul Tuesday 18-Jul Thursday 22-Jul Monday 24-Jul Wednesday 26-Jul Friday

4-Sep Wednesday 6-Sep Friday 10-Sep Tuesday 12-Sep Thursday 16-Sep Monday

5-Sep Thursday 9-Sep Monday 11-Sep Wednesday 13-Sep Friday 17-Sep Tuesday

25-Oct Friday 29-Oct Tuesday 31-Oct Thursday 4-Nov Monday 6-Nov Wednesday

28-Oct Monday 30-Oct Wednesday 1-Nov Friday 5-Nov Tuesday 7-Nov Thursday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Monday 17-Apr Wednesday 19-Apr Friday 23-Apr Tuesday 25-Apr Thursday

16-Apr Tuesday 18-Apr Thursday 22-Apr Monday 24-Apr Wednesday 26-Apr Friday

5-Jun Wednesday 7-Jun Friday 11-Jun Tuesday 13-Jun Thursday 17-Jun Monday

6-Jun Thursday 10-Jun Monday 12-Jun Wednesday 14-Jun Friday 18-Jun Tuesday

29-Jul Monday 31-Jul Wednesday 2-Aug Friday 6-Aug Tuesday 8-Aug Thursday

30-Jul Tuesday 1-Aug Thursday 5-Aug Monday 7-Aug Wednesday 9-Aug Friday

18-Sep Wednesday 20-Sep Friday 24-Sep Tuesday 26-Sep Thursday 30-Sep Monday

19-Sep Thursday 23-Sep Monday 25-Sep Wednesday 27-Sep Friday 1-Oct Tuesday

8-Nov Friday 13-Nov Wednesday 15-Nov Friday 19-Nov Tuesday 21-Nov Thursday

12-Nov Tuesday 14-Nov Thursday 18-Nov Monday 20-Nov Wednesday 22-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Monday 1-May Wednesday 3-May Friday 7-May Tuesday 9-May Thursday

30-Apr Tuesday 2-May Thursday 6-May Monday 8-May Wednesday 10-May Friday

20-Jun Thursday 24-Jun Monday 26-Jun Wednesday 28-Jun Friday 2-Jul Tuesday

21-Jun Friday 25-Jun Tuesday 27-Jun Thursday 1-Jul Monday 3-Jul Wednesday

12-Aug Monday 14-Aug Wednesday 16-Aug Friday 20-Aug Tuesday 22-Aug Thursday

13-Aug Tuesday 15-Aug Thursday 19-Aug Monday 21-Aug Wednesday 23-Aug Friday

2-Oct Wednesday 4-Oct Friday 8-Oct Tuesday 10-Oct Thursday 15-Oct Tuesday

3-Oct Thursday 7-Oct Monday 9-Oct Wednesday 11-Oct Friday 16-Oct Wednesday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Monday 15-May Wednesday 17-May Friday

14-May Tuesday 16-May Thursday 20-May Monday

5-Jul Friday 9-Jul Tuesday 11-Jul Thursday

8-Jul Monday 10-Jul Wednesday 12-Jul Friday

26-Aug Monday 28-Aug Wednesday 30-Aug Friday

27-Aug Tuesday 29-Aug Thursday 3-Sep Tuesday

17-Oct Thursday 21-Oct Monday 23-Oct Wednesday

18-Oct Friday 22-Oct Tuesday 24-Oct Thursday

10 2024 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE
SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

126th (12600) S                         

130th (13000) S  

130th (13000) S                          

134th (13400) S

129th (12900) S                              

136th (13600) S

130th (13000) S                       

136th (13600) S

114th (11400) S                       

118th (11800) S

Saginaw (2600) E              

Carondolet (3032) E

Marquette (2600) E                   

Carondolet (3032) E

Houston (3032) E 

Mackinaw (3332) E

Greenbay (3332) E                 

Avenue K (3624) E

Avenue G (3832) E                       

Avenue O (3432) E

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10

110th (11000) S                   

114th (11400) S

103rd (10300) S                

112th (11200) S

106th (10600) S                   

110th (11000) S

106th (10600) S                     

114th (11400) S

102nd (10200) S                   

106th (10600) S

Avenue G (38320) E 

Avenue O (3432) E

State Line (4000) E 

Avenue F (3832) E

Avenue G (3832) E                                

Avenue O (3432) E

Burley (3234) E               

Greenbay (3432) E

Greenbay (3400) E                                                 

Avenue G (3832) E

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION14 SECTION 15
Burham (2800) E                                

Greenbay (3400) E

Muskegon (2734) E 

Baltimore (3234) E

98th (9800) S                        

102nd (10200) S

93rd (9300) S                           

98th (9800) S

87th (8700) S                         

94th (9400) S

83rd (8300) S                          

87th (8700) S

87th (8700) S                         

95th (9500) S

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18

Avenue N (3500) E                                                     

Avenue H (3800) E

Avenue N (3500 ) E 

Avenue H (3800) E

Brandon (3200) E 

Greenbay (3432) E

Marquette (2634) E 

Baltimore (2808) E

Hoxie (2600) E                                                                           

Bensley (2500) E

St. Lawrence (600) E           

Indiana (200) E

95th (9500) S                

104th (10400) S

104th (10400) S                   

109th (10900) S

130th (13000) S                   

138th (13800) S


